The Secret Handicapper Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

THE SECRET

Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:55 Hamilton |Sepal 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 147.44
Single 31st 18:05 Lucky Lodge 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 149.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3lst 17:45 So Near So 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 151.44
Newcastle Farhh
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:35 Stringybark 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 153.44
Wolverhampto [Creek
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:40 Bangor- |Kingston 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 155.44
on-Dee
Single 31st 16:15 Thirsk  |Golden Slam 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 146.44
Single 31st 16:00 Strictly Carter 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 148.44
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:30 Bangor- |Whos De Baby 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 149.44
on-Dee
Single 31st 15:05 Thirsk  |Scoundrel 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 150.44
Single 31st 14:10 Sandown|Shamshon 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 152.44
Single 31st 13:40 Sandown|Time For Bed 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 155.44
Single 30th 19:50 Hey Bob 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 156.44
Sedgefield
Single 30th 18:20 Waltz Darling 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 157.44
Sedgefield
Single 30th 18:05 Fontwell |Better Days 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 158.44
Single 30th 16:50 Russian 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 159.44
Sedgefield Royale
Single 30th 16:45 Carlisle |lconic Code 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 160.44
Single 30th 16:00 Kodiac Express 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 161.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:50 Lucky Violet 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 162.44
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:20 Smart lllusion 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 154.34
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:10 Carlisle |Bollin Ted 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 146.34
Single 30th 13:40 Carlisle |In Focus 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 148.34
Single 29th 19:45 David's 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 149.34
\Worcester Phoebe
Single 29th 17:25 Lingfield |Sonnetist 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 151.34
Single 29th 17:15 Henri Parry 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 152.34
\Worcester Morgan
Single 29th 17:00 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 153.34
Single 29th 16:55 Lingfield |Earthly 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 155.34
Single 29th 16:10 Military 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 156.34
Musselburgh  [Madame
Single 29th 16:00 Catterick |[Searanger 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 158.34
Single 29th 15:40 Angels 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 160.34
Musselburgh
Single 29th 15:30 Catterick |Our Charlie 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 162.34
Brown
Single 29th 15:10 Kinloch Pride 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 164.34
Musselburgh
Single 28th 19:40 Stratford |Deise Vu 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 166.34
Single 28th 19:10 Stratford |Regulation 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 167.34
Single 28th 18:40 Stratford |Cleni Wells 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 169.34
Single 28th 17:20 Red Stripes 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 171.34
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:50 Kingi Compton 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 173.34
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:20 Epsom |Dourado 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 175.34
Single 28th 16:05 Ripon Indian Chief 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 178.34
Single 28th 15:50 Epsom |Amanto 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 180.34
Single 28th 15:15 Epsom  |Highland 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 183.34
Acclaim
Single 28th 14:10 Epsom |Capla Gilda 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 185.34
Single 27th 18:05 Ventura Magic 15.00 1.00 Not Available - 187.34
Chepstow
Single 27th 17:45 Ripon Graceful Act 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 187.34
Single 27th 16:50 Epsom |Zzoro 8.00 2.00 Win 1 11.90 189.34
Single 27th 16:45 Sarangoo 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 177.44
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:35 Ripon Mikmak 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 179.44
Single 27th 16:10 Kommander 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 181.44
Southwell Kirkup
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel |Kilfinichen Bay 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 182.44
Single 27th 15:35 Jabbarockie 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 184.44
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:15 Cartmel |Theflyingportrai 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 186.44
t
Single 27th 14:30 Epsom  |Swissal 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 188.44
Single 26th 18:00 Beverley |Dandilion 4.50 2.00 Non-runner - 190.44
Single 26th 17:40 Kraka 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 190.44
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 17:30 Beverley |One Boy 5.00 2.00 Win 1 6.80 192.44
Single 26th 17:20 Dr Doro 3.00 3.00 Non-runner - 185.64
Goodwood
Single 26th 17:10 Hajjam 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 185.64
Yarmouth
Single 26th 16:35 Balgair 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 187.64
Yarmouth
Single 26th 16:25 Beverley |Spray The Sea 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 189.64
Single 26th 16:00 Sky Patrol 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 191.64
Yarmouth
Single 26th 15:50 Beverley |Poetic Steps 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 194.64
Single 26th 15:00 Beringer 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 196.64
Goodwood
Single 25th 20:00 Redcar [Cliff 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 198.64
Single 25th 19:45 Windsor |Kalagia 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 200.64
Single 25th 19:15 Windsor |Kismat 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 202.64
Single 25th 17:20 York Eeh Bah Gum 15.00 1.00 Win 1 12.60 204.64
Single 25th 17:10 Top Boy 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 192.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 17:00 Tuff Rock 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 193.04
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:40 Agent Gibbs 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 195.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:25 Easy Tiger 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 196.04
Goodwood
Single 25th 16:10 Rose Berry 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 198.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 York Crowned Eagle 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 200.04
Single 25th 15:30 Sofia's Rock 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 201.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:25 York Making 8.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 203.04

Miracles




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 19:35 Hateya 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 205.04
Goodwood
Single 24th 19:05 Astromachia 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 208.04
Goodwood
Single 24th 18:45 Grasmere 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 195.04
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:35 Solar Flair 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 197.04
Goodwood
Single 24th 18:05 Sir Victor 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 199.04
Goodwood
Single 24th 17:00 Ffos Las |Sanam 8.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 185.04
Single 24th 16:20 Jet Streaming 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 187.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 15:45 Railport Dolly 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 187.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 14:50 Ffos Las |Sweet Pursuit 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 188.04
Single 24th 13:55 York Pacify 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 190.04
Single 23rd 19:40 Ruby Gates 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 191.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:55 Stratford |Rasasee 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 167.04
Single 23rd 16:50 York Victory Wave 10.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 169.04
Single 23rd 16:40 Fontwell |Sea's Aria 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 170.04
Single 23rd 16:30 Nordenfelt 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 171.04
Chepstow
Single 23rd 16:00 Seamster 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 172.04
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:10 Stratford |Bestwork 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 174.04
Single 23rd 14:15 Princess 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 176.04
Chepstow Harley
Single 23rd 13:45 Hilight 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 178.04
Chepstow
Single 23rd 13:30 Stratford |Leapt 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 180.04
Single 22nd 20:45 Kempton [Exchequer 9.00 2.00 Win 1 13.60 182.04
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:45 Kempton |Lawmaking 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 168.44
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:00 Theatrebar 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 169.44
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:55 Carlisle |Stone The 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 171.44
Crows
Single 22nd 17:30 Oliver's Gold 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 171.44
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:25 Carlisle |Here In The 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 172.44
Dark
Single 22nd 17:10 Brighton |Andalusite 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.49 173.44
Single 22nd 17:00 Withoutdefavou 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 163.95
\Worcester rite
Single 22nd 16:50 York Don Armado 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 165.95
Single 22nd 16:25 Carlisle |Willytheconque 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 166.95
ror
Single 22nd 16:00 Brighton |You're Hired 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 167.95
Single 22nd 14:05 Carlisle |Maureb 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 169.95
Single 21st 19:30 Newton |Kiruna Peak 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 171.95
Abbot
Single 21st 18:00 Newton |Garo De Juilley 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 173.95
Abbot
Single 21st 16:40 Brighton |Hidden Stash 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 175.95
Single 21st 15:50 Hamilton |Pammi 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 177.95
Single 21st 15:40 Brighton |Lightning 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 162.95
Charlie
Single 21st 15:20 Hamilton |Guardia 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 155.45
Svizzera
Single 21st 15:10 Brighton |Rocksette 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 147.45
Single 21st 14:40 Brighton |Pour L'Amour 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 150.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 14:00 Kempton |Princess 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 152.45
(A.W) Florence
Single 21st 13:50 Hamilton |Manshood 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 153.45
Single 20th 19:30 Windsor |Tylery Wonder 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 155.45
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Cowboy 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 158.45
Soldier
Single 20th 18:40 Bangor- |Excellent Team 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 160.45
on-Dee
Single 20th 18:30 Windsor |Bubble And 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 162.45
Squeak
Single 20th 17:35 Thirsk  |Racquet 23.00 1.00 Win 1 20.90 162.45
Single 20th 16:20 Leicester|Five Helmets 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 141.55
Single 20th 15:35 Thirsk  |Elysian Flyer 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 143.55
Single 20th 15:20 Leicester|Easy Tiger 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 145.55
Single 20th 14:50 Leicester|Point In Time 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 147.55
Single 20th 14:20 Leicester|Quiet Waters 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 149.55
Single 19th 17:10 Sfumato 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 150.55
Pontefract
Single 19th 17:10 Tavener 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 151.55
Pontefract
Single 19th 17:00 Cosmic Tigress 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 152.55
Southwell
Single 19th 15:25 Strongly 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 154.55
Southwell Suggested
Single 19th 15:05 Becky The 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 155.55
Pontefract Thatcher
Single 19th 14:30 Lynwood Gold 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 158.55
Pontefract
Single 18th 19:40 Becca 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 161.55
Chepstow Campbell
Single 18th 18:10 Jaganory 8.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 163.55
Chepstow
Single 18th 17:35 Amplification 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 165.55
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 16:40 Newbury |Zzoro 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 167.55
Single 18th 16:25 Ripon  |Just Hiss 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 168.55
Single 18th 16:00 Classic Pursuit 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 169.55
Doncaster
Single 18th 15:40 Perth Mirsaale 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 171.55
Single 18th 15:25 Big Storm 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 173.55
Doncaster Coming
Single 18th 15:20 Goodnight Girl 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 175.55
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 15:15 Ripon Teruntum Star 11.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 178.55
Single 18th 14:45 Rebel Streak 5.50 2.00 Win 1 8.10 179.55
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 14:05 Ripon  |Quick Look 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 171.45
Single 17th 20:05 Argentello 7.00 2.00 Win 1 11.40 156.45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 19:30 Sussex Girl 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 145.05
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 18:50 Mr 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 147.05
Chelmsford Scaramanga
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:10 Catterick |Notthewhitehar 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 148.05
t
Single 17th 17:40 Catterick |Barnaby Brook 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 150.05
Single 17th 16:10 Benadalid 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 151.05
Nottingham
Single 17th 15:50 Admiral Spice 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 153.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:30 Newbury |Swiss Air 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 155.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:25 Newbury |Keeper's 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 156.05
Choice
Single 17th 13:40 Alaskan Bay 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 158.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 20:00 Gnaad 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 160.05
Yarmouth
Single 16th 19:45 Arty Campbell 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 161.05
Chepstow
Single 16th 19:30 Evening Attire 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 163.05
Yarmouth
Single 16th 19:10 Whitecrest 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 164.05
Chepstow
Single 16th 18:25 Slow To Hand 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 166.05
Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:35 Woody Bay 9.00 2.00 Win 1 15.20 168.05
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:45 Atlanta Belle 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 152.85
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:40 Salisbury|Hyanna 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 154.85
Single 16th 15:40 Salisbury|Lifeboat 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 157.85
Single 16th 15:00 Beverley |Native Soldier 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 160.85
Single 15th 20:30 Kempton [Peak Princess 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 160.85
(A.W)
Single 15th 20:00 Kempton |Trogon 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 140.85
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:50 Omega Springs| 19.00 1.00 Non-runner - 141.85
\Worcester
Single 15th 17:20 Mirs Choice 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 141.85
\Worcester
Single 15th 17:00 Beverley |Porchy Party 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 142.85
Single 15th 16:40 Salisbury|Scottish Glen 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 142.85
Single 15th 16:20 Newton |Turban 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 143.85
Abbot
Single 15th 15:30 Beverley |Metatrons 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 144.85
Cube
Single 15th 14:50 Newton |Star Foot 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 145.85
Abbot
Single 15th 14:40 Salisbury|Signore Piccolo| 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 146.85
Single 14th 20:20 Thirsk  |Alinite 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 136.35
Single 14th 20:05 At Your Service 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 137.35
Nottingham
Single 14th 19:20 Thirsk  |Peachey 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 139.35
Carnehan
Single 14th 17:35 Mohogany 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 141.35
Nottingham
Single 14th 17:20 Thirsk  |Zebulon 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 142.35
Single 14th 17:15 Ffos Las |The Groove 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 145.35
Single 14th 17:00 Masters 9.00 2.00 Win 1 15.20 147.35
Chelmsford Apprentice
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:45 Ffos Las |Nordic 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 132.15
Combined
Single 14th 16:00 Ramblow 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 134.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:45 Ffos Las |Katabatika 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 135.15
Single 13th 20:40 Corton Lad 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 136.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 20:10 Pensax Boy 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 138.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 19:30 Windsor |Show Of Force 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 124.15
Single 13th 18:30 Windsor |Greeley 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 126.15
Single 13th 16:45 Ayr Eternalist 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 117.9
Single 13th 16:30 Ripon  |Arizona 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 101.9

Sunrise




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 15:55 Ripon Low Profile 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 102.9
Single 13th 15:40 Ayr Not So Sleepy 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 105.9
Single 13th 14:55 Ripon Chebsey Beau 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 108.9
Single 13th 14:40 Ayr Curly Girl 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 109.9
Single 12th 18:10 Windsor |Earthly 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 100.9
Single 12th 17:40 Windsor |Stirling Value 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 102.9
Single 12th 17:25 Leicester|Perfect 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 103.9
Symphony
Single 12th 17:05 Windsor |Stay In The 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 91.9
Light
Single 12th 16:50 Leicester|Nampara 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 93.9
Single 12th 16:20 Leicester|Makambe 4.50 2.00 Win 1 5.95 96.9
Single 12th 16:00 Windsor |Simpson 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 90.95
Single 12th 15:45 Leicester|Neola 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 82.95
Single 12th 15:25 Windsor |Dotted Swiss 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 82.95
Single 12th 15:10 Leicester|Great White 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 84.95
Shark
Single 11th 19:35 Ayr Royal Regent 7.50 2.00 Win 1 11.05 86.95
Single 11th 18:35 Ayr Yes You 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 75.9
Single 11th 17:35 Ayr Coviglia 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.55 65.9
Single 11th 17:10 Lingfield |Neverbeen To 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 57.35
Paris
Single 11th 17:00 Tilsworth Lukey 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 45.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:50 Haydock |Toni's A Star 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.35
Single 11th 15:30 Redcar |Ghayadh 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.35
Single 11th 15:25 Ascot Bajan Gold 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 51.35
Single 11th 14:55 Redcar |Kenny The 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 53.35
Captain
Single 11th 14:15 Ascot Humble Hero 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 55.35
Single 10th 20:40 Tynecastle 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 57.35
Chelmsford Park
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:30 Haydock [Meerpat 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 59.35
Single 10th 19:40 Fountain Of 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 45.35
Newmarket Time
(July)
Single 10th 19:10 Majrooh 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 48.35
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 17:55 First Thought 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 50.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:40 Schindlers Ark 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 52.35
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:20 Gravity Wave 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 54.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:10 Timoshenko 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 44.35
Musselburgh
Single 10th 15:50 Arrowzone 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:30 Brighton |Danzay 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 37.1
Single 9th 20:15 Sandown|Data Protection 8.50 2.00 Win 1 12.75 39.1
Single 9th 18:20 The Gingerbre 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.35
Newcastle adman
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Nakakande 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 27.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:30 Sandown|Pactolus 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 29.35
Single 9th 17:15 New Britain 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32.35
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:10 Haydock |Poppy Love 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 33.35
Single 9th 16:10 Haydock |Queens Gift 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 16:00 Brighton |Ashazuri 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.35
Single 9th 15:50 Episcia 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.35
Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:20 King Oswald 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 42.35
Yarmouth
Single 8th 19:20 Ocelot 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.35
Yarmouth
Single 8th 17:25 Round The 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 47.35
Pontefract Island
Single 8th 17:20 Jan's Joy 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 49.35
Yarmouth
Single 8th 17:10 Brighton |Buthelezi 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - 40.35
Single 8th 16:40 Brighton |Following 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 40.35
Breeze
Single 8th 16:30 Kilbaha Lady 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.35
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:20 Foxtrot Knight 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 45.35
Pontefract
Single 8th 15:20 Shouranour 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.35
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:00 Perfect 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.35
Chepstow Symphony
Single 8th 13:40 Brighton |Royal Hall 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 51.35
Single 7th 20:20 Ayr Just Sherry 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 54.35
Single 7th 19:50 Ayr Explain 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.35
Single 7th 18:45 Ayr Dark Defender 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45.35
Single 7th 18:10 Ayr Northern 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 48.35
Society
Single 7th 17:15 Catterick |Bee Machine 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 51.35
Single 7th 16:45 Catterick |Final Choice 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 53.35
Single 7th 16:15 Catterick |Chaplin Bay 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 56.35
Single 7th 15:40 Catterick |Extrasolar 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 57.35
Single 7th 15:10 Catterick |Ingleby Hollow 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43.85
Single 7th 14:20 Newbury |Glamorous 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.85
Dream
Single 6th 20:30 Windsor |Spin Top 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - 46.85
Single 6th 18:30 Windsor |Buridan 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 46.85
Single 6th 16:50 Newton |Little Windmill 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 48.85
Abbot
Single 6th 16:30 Ripon Mercer's Troop 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35.85
Single 6th 16:20 Newton |Chantecler 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 37.85
Abbot
Single 6th 16:00 Ripon  |Angels 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.85
Single 6th 15:30 Ripon Pipers Note 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 27.85
Single 6th 14:50 Newton |Walden Prince 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 12.85
Abbot
Single 6th 14:30 Ripon  |Tidal Surge 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 4.85
Single 6th 14:20 Newton |Free Bounty 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -19.15
Abbot
Single 5th 17:10 Chester |Dark Devil 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.15
Single 5th 17:10 Chester |Glorious Player 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.15
Single 5th 16:50 Market |Anton Dolin 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.15
Rasen
Single 5th 16:40 Chester |Dragons Talil 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.15
Single 5th 16:15 Market |Edward Elgar 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.15
Rasen
Single 5th 15:40 Market |Desert Retreat 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.15
Rasen
Single 5th 15:30 Chester |Gossip Column 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -8.15
Single 5th 15:10 Market |Ravished 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.15
Rasen
Single 5th 14:35 Market |Monar Rose 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.15
Rasen
Single 5th 13:50 Chester |Jensue 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.15
Single 4th 19:35 Lingfield |Ocean 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -12.15
Temptress
Single 4th 18:50 Hamilton |Nuns Walk 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -10.15
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Single 4th 17:50 Hamilton |Samantha 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.15
James
Single 4th 17:35 Tadleel 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 17:30 Lingfield |Spiritual Man 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.15
Single 4th 17:25 Noble Peace 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.15
Goodwood
Single 4th 16:30 Carvelas 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:05 To Dibba 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.15
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:50 Swiss Knight 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.85
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 14:50 Thirsk  |War Whisper 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.85
Single 4th 14:40 Cotubanama 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5.85
Newmarket
(July)
Single 4th 14:25 Melting Dew 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.85
Goodwood
Single 3rd 20:10 Rinaria 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 19:20 Desert Law 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.85
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 18:45 Our Charlie 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.85
Musselburgh  |Brown
Single 3rd 17:50 Dame Nellie 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13.85
Newmarket
(July)
Single 3rd 17:40 Buyer Beware 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 15.85
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 17:35 Thirsk  |Eastern Racer 4.00 3.00 Win 1 6.30 18.85
Single 3rd 16:50 Bangor- |Outrageous 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 12.55
on-Dee Romana
Single 3rd 16:20 Bangor- |Thahab Ifraj 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 0.55
on-Dee
Single 3rd 15:00 Escobar 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.55
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:35 Bangor- |Marquis Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.55
on-Dee Carabas
Single 2nd 20:45 Ffos Las [Jaganory 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.55
Single 2nd 20:30 Epsom |Dories Delight 5.00 2.00 Non-runner - 8.55
Single 2nd 20:15 Ffos Las |Zalshah 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 8.55
Single 2nd 19:45 Ffos Las |Rainbow Jazz 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.45
Single 2nd 19:15 Ffos Las |Sir Billy Wright 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.55
Single 2nd 17:30 Ffos Las |Popping Corks 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 1.55
Single 2nd 16:30 Save The Bees 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.55
Nottingham
Single 2nd 16:20 Stratford |Mountain Of 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.55
Angels
Single 2nd 15:10 Stratford |Regulation 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.55
Single 2nd 14:35 Stratford |Trafalgar Rock 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.55
Single 1st 20:45 Leicester|Viceroy Mac 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.55
Single 1st 20:35 Sandown|Artarmon 4.50 2.00 Win 1 5.95 10.55
Single 1st 18:00 Redcar |Abushamah 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 4.6
Single 1st 17:55 VVale Of Kent 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.6
Goodwood
Single 1st 17:45 Sandown|Blanchefleur 5.50 2.00 Win 1 7.20 8.6
Single 1st 17:30 Redcar |Someone 7.50 2.00 Win 1 10.40 1.4
Exciting
Single 1st 16:45 Savaanah 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Goodwood
Single 1st 16:20 Perth Prince Khurram 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -6
Single 1st 15:45 Perth Nefyn Bay 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -4
Single 1st 14:25 Infrastructure 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2
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Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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